
TUTORING SCHEDULE - SPRING 2017 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

Andy  ENG

Andy  ENG
1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

Taylor  
ART/CG

Luc  
MAT/CS/P

HY

Austin 
CS/GAM

Chris  O. 
CS/GAT

Morgan  
ART/CG/ 

PRJ

Luc  
MAT/CS/P

HY

Taylor 
ART/CG

Hans 
MAT/CS/ 

PHY

Chris R. 
CS/ENG

Chris O.  
CS/GAT

Chris O. 
CS/GAT

Morgan  
ART/CG/ 

PRJ

Josh 
CS/GAT

Ivy  
MAT/CS

Andy    
ENGRob  

ART/ANI/C
G/PRJ

Chris R.  
CS/ENG

Rob 
ART/ANI/C

G/PRJ

Alex        
CS

Ivy 
MAT/CS

Josh  
CS/GAT Josh  

CS/GAT Hans 
MAT/CS/ 

PHY

Gil        
ART

Ivy  
MAT/CS

Rachel  
CS/ENG

Hans  
MAT/CS/ 

PHY

Rob 
ART/ANI/C

G/PRJ
Taylor  
ART/CG

Rachel       
CS/ENG

Rachel       
CS/ENG

Alex        
CS


	Sheet1

