TUTORING SCHEDULE - SPRING 2017																
		Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
12:00pm	Taylor ART/CG	Luc MAT/CS/P HY			Austin CS/GAM	Chris O. CS/GAT	Morgan ART/CG/ PRJ	Luc MAT/CS/P HY		Taylor ART/CG	CS/G					
12:30pm									Chris R. CS/ENG			Chris O. CS/GAT				
1:00pm				Andy ENG									Morgan ART/CG/ PRJ			
1:30pm			Chris O.											Andy ENG		
2:00pm			CS/GAT													
2:30pm																
3:00pm	Rob -ART/ANI/C G/PRJ	Chris R. CS/ENG			Josh CS/GAT		Rob ART/ANI/C G/PRJ	Alex CS			MAT/CS		Ivy MAT/CS			
3:30pm												Andy ENG				
4:00pm									Josh CS/GAT							
4:30pm																
5:00pm	Gil ART	Ivy MAT/CS									Josh CS/GAT		Taylor ART/CG	Hans MAT/CS/ PHY		
5:30pm				Rachel CS/ENG	Hans MAT/CS/ - PHY											
6:00pm							Rachel CS/ENG			Rob -ART/ANI/C G/PRJ					Rachel	
6:30pm												Alex CS			CS/ENG	
7:00pm																
7:30pm																